Cisco Catalyst 9300 Datasheet
2025年6月22日
What you’ll gain from this Catalyst 9300 datasheet:
Instant clarity
All four Catalyst 9300 families (9300X, 9300, 9300L, 9300LM) are mapped
—spec-by-spec—in one place, saving you hours of cross-referencing Cisco
PDFs.
Decision confidence

Compact 9300LM delivers
25 G uplinks and 60 W
UPOE to every AP.
Eliminates access-layer
bottlenecks for multigig
radios.
Layer23-Switch.com
SKU Description
C9300-NM-2Q 2×40G QSFP uplink module
C9300-NM-2Y 2×25G SFP28 uplink module
C9300-NM-4G 4×1G SFP uplink module
C9300-NM-4M 4×10G multigig uplink module
C9300-NM-8X 8×10G SFP+ uplink module
10. Ordering Information
SKU Description
C9300-24H-A 24 90W UPOE+ mGig modular uplinks
C9300-24H-E 24 90W UPOE+ mGig modular uplinks
C9300-24P-A 24 PoE+ GbE modular uplinks
C9300-24P-E 24 PoE+ GbE modular uplinks
9. Uplink Module, License and Cables
Layer23-Switch.com
C9300-24S-A 24 SFP 1G modular uplinks
C9300-24S-E 24 SFP 1G modular uplinks
C9300-24T-A 24 GbE data modular uplinks
C9300-24T-E 24 GbE data modular uplinks
C9300-24U-A 24 UPOE GbE modular uplinks
C9300-24U-E 24 UPOE GbE modular uplinks
C9300-24UB-A 24 90W UPOE+ mGig modular uplinks
C9300-24UB-E 24 90W UPOE+ mGig modular uplinks
C9300-24UX-A 24 mGig UPOE+ modular uplinks
C9300-24UX-E 24 mGig UPOE+ modular uplinks
C9300-24UXB-A 24 90W UPOE+ mGig modular uplinks
C9300-24UXB-E 24 90W UPOE+ mGig modular uplinks
C9300-24UXG-2Q-
A
24 mGig UPOE+ 2×40G QSFP uplinks
C9300-24UXG-2Q-E 24 mGig UPOE+ 2×40G QSFP uplinks
C9300-48H-A 48 90W UPOE+ mGig modular uplinks
C9300-48H-E 48 90W UPOE+ mGig modular uplinks
C9300-48P-A 48 PoE+ GbE modular uplinks
C9300-48P-E 48 PoE+ GbE modular uplinks
C9300-48S-A 48 SFP 1G modular uplinks
C9300-48S-E 48 SFP 1G modular uplinks
C9300-48T-A 48 GbE data modular uplinks
C9300-48T-E 48 GbE data modular uplinks
C9300-48U-A 48 UPOE GbE modular uplinks
C9300-48U-E 48 UPOE GbE modular uplinks
C9300-48UB-A 48 mGig UPOE+ 90W modular uplinks
C9300-48UB-E 48 mGig UPOE+ 90W modular uplinks
C9300-48UN-A 48 UPOE+ mGig modular uplinks
C9300-48UN-E 48 UPOE+ mGig modular uplinks
C9300-48UXM-A 48 mGig UPOE modular uplinks
C9300-48UXM-E 48 mGig UPOE modular uplinks
C9300L-24P-4G-A 24 PoE+ GbE 4×1G SFP uplinks
C9300L-24P-4G-E 24 PoE+ GbE 4×1G SFP uplinks
C9300L-24P-4X-A 24 PoE+ GbE 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300L-24P-4X-E 24 PoE+ GbE 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300L-24P-4X-M 24 PoE+ GbE 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300L-24T-4G-A 24 GbE data 4×1G SFP uplinks
C9300L-24T-4G-A-1 24 GbE data 4×1G SFP uplinks
C9300L-24T-4X-A 24 GbE data 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300L-24T-4X-E 24 GbE data 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300L-24T-4X-M 24 GbE 4×10G SFP+ uplinks data only
C9300L-24UXG-4X-
A
24 mGig UPOE+ 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300L-24UXG-4X-
E
24 mGig UPOE+ 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300L-24UXG-4X-
M
24 mGig UPOE+ 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300L-48P-4G-A 48 PoE+ GbE 4×1G SFP uplinks
C9300L-48P-4G-E 48 PoE+ GbE 4×1G SFP uplinks
C9300L-48P-4X-A 48 PoE+ GbE 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300L-48P-4X-E 48 PoE+ GbE 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300L-48P-4X-M 48 PoE+ GbE 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300L-48PF-4G-A 48 full PoE+ GbE 4×1G SFP uplinks
Layer23-Switch.com

C9300L-48PF-4G-E 48 full PoE+ GbE 4×1G SFP uplinks
C9300L-48PF-4X-A 48 full PoE+ GbE 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300L-48PF-4X-M 48 full PoE+ GbE 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300L-48T-4G-A 48 GbE data 4×1G SFP uplinks
C9300L-48T-4G-A-1 48 GbE data 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300L-48T-4G-E 48 GbE data 4×1G SFP uplinks
C9300L-48T-4X-E 48 GbE data 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300L-48T-4X-E-2 48 full PoE+ GbE 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300L-48T-4X-M 48 GbE 4×10G SFP+ uplinks data only
C9300L-48UXG-2Q-
A
48 mGig UPOE+ 2×40G QSFP uplinks
C9300L-48UXG-2Q-
E
48 mGig UPOE+ 2×40G QSFP uplinks
C9300L-48UXG-4X-
A
48 mGig UPOE+ 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300L-48UXG-4X-
E
48 mGig UPOE+ 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300L-48UXG-4X-
M
48 mGig UPOE+ 4×10G SFP+ uplinks
C9300LM-24U-4Y-
A
24 UPOE GbE 4×25G SFP28 uplinks
C9300LM-24U-4Y-E 24 UPOE GbE 4×25G SFP28 uplinks
C9300X-12Y-A 12×25G SFP28 aggregation switch
C9300X-12Y-E 12×25G SFP28 aggregation switch
C9300X-24HX-A 24 mGig UPOE+ 2×40G uplinks
C9300X-24HX-E 24 mGig UPOE+ 2×40G uplinks
C9300X-24Y-A 24×25G SFP28 aggregation switch
C9300X-24Y-E 24×25G SFP28 aggregation switch
C9300X-48HX-A 48-port UPOE+ 10 Gbps multigigabit access switch (Network Advantage)
C9300X-48HX-E 48-port UPOE+ 10 Gbps multigigabit access switch
C9300X-48HXN-A 48-port mixed UPOE+ multigig access switch
C9300X-48HXN-E
48-port UPOE+ mixed multigigabit access switch (8×10 Gbps + 40×5 Gbps) with
modular uplinks
C9300X-48TX-A 48-port 10GBASE-T data-only switch
C9300X-48TX-E 48-port 10GBASE-T data-only access switch
Where To Buy
Want to buy this series of products? please contact:
● WhatsApp: +8613464386404
● Email: sales@layer23-switch.com (Sales Inquiries)